J K SHAH CLASSES

CSEET - JULY '23 - REGULAR BATCH
BATCH COMMENCING ON 07.04.23

KALYAN

BRANCH

DESCRIPTION

12-05-2023

13-05-2023

14-05-2023

15-05-2023

16-05-2023

17-05-2023

18-05-2023

FRIDAY

8:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SATURDAY

8:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SUNDAY

1:00 PM To 6:45 PM

MONDAY

8:00 AM To 12:30 PM

TUESDAY

8:00 AM To 12:30 PM

WEDNESDAY

8:00 AM To 12:30 PM

THURSDAY

8:00 AM To 12:30 PM

Legal Aptitude Legal Aptitude Business Communication Legal Aptitude Legal Aptitude Economics Economics
LECTURES WILL BE AT DOMBIVALI BRANCH* LECTURES WILL BE AT DOMBIVALI BRANCH*
CSEET JULY-23
REGULAR BATCH
KALYAN WHICH FAC;:&:ACE
COMMENCED ON
07-04-2023

ADDRESS - DOMBIVALI BRANCH - A wing , 2nd Floor, kasturi plaza, Manpada Rd, Dombivli, Maharashtra 421201




